NO URUT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

HASIL SELEKSI ZONASI

NO DAFTAR

477100384230002

477100387221010

477100389433002

477100385378004

4771003814170002

4771003810478001

4771003814186004

4771003814418111

4771003813259126

477100389726001

4771003813006003

477100380275001

4771003811791001

477100385453002

477100381870002

4771003813133003

4771003813257046

477100382603001

4771003814323113

4771003811868002

4771003811114014

477100387366026

4771003813255120

NAMA

MUHAMAD AGUNG ROHMATULLAH
NURAEN

MUHAMAD PATIH RIZQI
ANANDA EKA PUTRI
MUHAMAD RIZKI FAUZAN
MUHAMAD ISWAN AKBARULLAH
NAZAR AMANDA RAPA
AMELIA TRI CAHYANI
AKMAL FAUZI PAHRI
PASHA PRADITYA
MUHAMAD ARYA AS'ARI
TOMMY FAHMI AUFA
SAFA AULIYAH
MUALIFFATUN NISYA
AKHMAD BILLY ARDIAN
JIDAN RAMADHAN

M ARYA SAPUTRA

GALIH HERMAWAN
MUHAMAD FADLI AZIZI
RIZKY RAMADHAN

DIPA

LUTFIANAH

GITA KAROLIN

RADIUS / JARAK

470 meter

490 meter

504 meter

532 meter

572 meter

587 meter

623 meter

714 meter

714 meter

751 meter

766 meter

766 meter

807 meter

875 meter

888 meter

979 meter

983 meter

995 meter

1004 meter

1144 meter

1145 meter

1177 meter

1185 meter


https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100384230002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387221010
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389433002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100385378004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814170002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810478001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814186004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814418111
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813259126
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389726001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813006003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100380275001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811791001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100385453002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100381870002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813133003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813257046
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100382603001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814323113
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811868002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811114014
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387366026
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813255120

NO URUT

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

59

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

NO DAFTAR

4771003811919002

4771003810765001

4771003813266022

4771003811792007

4771003814381861

477100387250002

477100381269004

477100382171001

477100386659001

477100387030010

477100380889002

477100386843003

477100387138010

477100386810001

477100386908003

477100384718001

4771003814355351

477100384382003

4771003814083020

477100383955001

477100383090001

4771003813154013

477100385013003

4771003811624009

477100389848002

NAMA

JAENAL

WIDYA NINGRUM

IQLIMA TASYAWARDHANI

DAISHA FALESTN

MAULANA MUHAMAD YUSUP

AHMAD PAUJAN

AULIYA RAHMAWATI

ZAHROTUNNISA SALSABILA

HERA NURFADILAH
MUHAMAD ANUR

FAREL RIFQI WALIYUDIN
FIRNANDO WILIYANSAH
GIMAS AJI SAPUTRA
MUHAMAD SUKRON RIPAI
TRI ARYA PAMUNGKAS
ABU YAJID

FITRI AULIA

SUHAENI

ZABINA AZZAHRA
MUALIMAH CHOIRUNISSA
HASANAH

ROSYLA

RISKA ANINDITA

ADE LILIH MUFLIHAH

AHMAD YANI

RADIUS / JARAK

1270 meter

1270 meter

1270 meter

1279 meter

1325 meter

1342 meter

1365 meter

1367 meter

1375 meter

1409 meter

1444 meter

1444 meter

1444 meter

1444 meter

1444 meter

1444 meter

1448 meter

1454 meter

1475 meter

1481 meter

1489 meter

1499 meter

1570 meter

1586 meter

1594 meter


https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811919002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810765001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813266022
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811792007
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814381861
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387250002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100381269004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100382171001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386659001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387030010
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100380889002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386843003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387138010
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386810001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386908003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100384718001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814355351
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100384382003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814083020
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100383955001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100383090001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813154013
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100385013003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811624009
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389848002

NO URUT

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

NO DAFTAR

4771003813275021

4771003813114026

477100386992001

4771003811105001

4771003814428582

4771003813161020

4771003813266743

4771003814471561

4771003810100001

477100385450007

4771003811947001

4771003814406121

4771003812459001

4771003811299007

477100385490005

477100382834001

4771003812953002

477100389981002

4771003813093015

4771003813135025

4771003812177005

477100382941004

477100381944003

477100386750010

477100389620001

NAMA

ZERTA ALAMSIAH SAPUTRA
MUHAMAD ZAKI

SITI RATNASIH

INDAH PUSPITA

ZAHRA ZIVANNA SYAWALANI
SITI NUR KHOLIFAH

DANTY MEINATUN NAZAH
LISDA HENDAYANI

NINA SURYANTI

REJAN SETYA BUDI

REVAN

INTAN NURAENI
TURANGGA

HAFIZH ALAZIZ

MARSHELA NUR KOMALASARI
FIQRI ZALFA APRIANSYAH
SAHRULLOH

LIA AMELIA

EVAN MULYANA

ERLIN MARLINA

REPALDI

HERLANGGA

ANISA MAULIDA

AHMAD SAMBAS

BAGAS SENDI SETIAWAN

RADIUS / JARAK

1614 meter

1622 meter

1640 meter

1640 meter

1676 meter

1691 meter

1702 meter

1749 meter

1750 meter

1760 meter

1799 meter

1818 meter

1819 meter

1839 meter

1839 meter

1839 meter

1851 meter

1863 meter

1875 meter

1906 meter

1911 meter

1914 meter

1914 meter

1915 meter

1919 meter


https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813275021
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813114026
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386992001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811105001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814428582
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813161020
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813266743
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814471561
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810100001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100385450007
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811947001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814406121
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003812459001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811299007
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100385490005
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100382834001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003812953002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389981002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813093015
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813135025
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003812177005
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100382941004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100381944003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386750010
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389620001

NO URUT

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

NO DAFTAR

477100387486001

4771003813202085

477100387155003

477100387450007

4771003814285015

477100382299003

4771003811690005

477100382989001

477100389019003

4771003813267464

477100385576001

477100380454001

477100385936001

4771003813195004

4771003811586001

477100382008009

477100386577008

477100389449001

477100389759002

4771003810913001

477100389044004

4771003813266462

4771003813224073

4771003811487001

477100387203017

NAMA

ANGGA RIZKI RAMADHAN

AMELIA FEBRIANTI

RAFAEL FAHREZY MUHTAR

NESYA ADILA

M FARADILAH JULIYANA

YUGA ADI PRATAMA

AURA NURIYAHFA

RIYANTI

DENNY NUGRAHA KUSUMA

RISKA RAHMA PUTRI

ARI

MUHAMAD NURDIN

AZKA AULIA ZAHRA

SRI MELANI

RIFANA DEDE WAITA

SHEPTIANI RAMADHANI

FIKRI IRPAN KAMIL

MUHAMAD NUR RIZKI

NATASYA

KEYSYA ALIVIA

SHERLI

NURLITA

DIAS

RYO RIZKI PRATAMA

SITI LUTPIAH

RADIUS / JARAK

1921 meter

1924 meter

1933 meter

1938 meter

1939 meter

1940 meter

1975 meter

1978 meter

1980 meter

1993 meter

1994 meter

2004 meter

2004 meter

2029 meter

2032 meter

2037 meter

2037 meter

2037 meter

2041 meter

2044 meter

2046 meter

2046 meter

2051 meter

2051 meter

2051 meter


https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387486001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813202085
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387155003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387450007
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814285015
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100382299003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811690005
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100382989001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389019003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813267464
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100385576001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100380454001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100385936001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813195004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811586001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100382008009
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386577008
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389449001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389759002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810913001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100389044004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813266462
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813224073
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811487001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387203017

NO URUT

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

NO DAFTAR

4771003810878001

477100386878005

4771003814327387

4771003811702003

4771003813149004

477100383327005

4771003810420002

4771003813266345

4771003812951001

4771003813266137

4771003811738001

4771003813259118

4771003813201031

4771003810591002

4771003810262001

4771003810219005

4771003814243014

4771003812138003

4771003812275001

477100381100001

4771003811479001

4771003811299002

4771003812183001

477100384717001

4771003814506181

NAMA

PRATAMA WIBOWO

MUHAMMAD BERLIAN

ELSA MEILIZA

MUHAMAD LUTFI NURAHMAN

MUHAMAD FAHRI

SITI FATIMAH ADAWIAH

MUHAMAD REANA RIZKY HAERUDIN

NAIFAH ANIS AZARIA

MEPA ULAN DARI

ADITYA FIERDIANSYAH

FATHUR WIDYA PUTRA

AHMAD YUDHA SETYAWAN

MOHAMAD BAMBANG SOMANTRI

AHMAD ZAKI HUSAINI

SURYANI KUSUMA PUTRI

MUHAMMAD MULYANA

ARIL WAHYUDI

ANISA NIA LESTARI

ADI TRI MUHAMAD WAHYUDI

SATRIA RAMADHAN

BIMO ARYANTO

SITI MAULIDIA

MUHAMAD RIDWAN

ASHA ALMAGVIRA

PUTRI DWI CAHYANI

RADIUS / JARAK

2051 meter

2051 meter

2051 meter

2051 meter

2051 meter

2051 meter

2051 meter

2056 meter

2068 meter

2085 meter

2088 meter

2090 meter

2124 meter

2136 meter

2155 meter

2173 meter

2173 meter

2173 meter

2173 meter

2174 meter

2186 meter

2193 meter

2193 meter

2195 meter

2205 meter


https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810878001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386878005
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814327387
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811702003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813149004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100383327005
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810420002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813266345
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003812951001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813266137
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811738001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813259118
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813201031
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810591002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810262001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810219005
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814243014
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003812138003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003812275001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100381100001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811479001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811299002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003812183001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100384717001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814506181

NO URUT NO DAFTAR NAMA RADIUS / JARAK

124 4771003813215008 DEA AZAHRA RIANI 2235 meter
125 4771003811962012 AULIA 2266 meter
126 4771003814327034 SITI NURAJIZAH 2267 meter
127 4771003811003004 DARAS SUMARWAH 2296 meter
128 477100386933002 ANDRA PRATAMA 2296 meter
129 4771003813242036 SRI RAHMAYANI HASIBUAN 2329 meter
130 477100383119004 FASYA NUR'AFIFAH RIZQIANI 2368 meter
YUSUP
131 4771003810654002 KHARISMA 2371 meter
132 4771003814396421 CHELY CLAUDIA SIMANJUNTAK 2372 meter
133 4771003814503322 ADRIAN.M.R 2384 meter
134 4771003814488181 TOHER RIZKY ILLAHI 2388 meter
135 4771003813265092 RAFKA HERDIANSAH 2422 meter
136 4771003814289001 MUHAMAD FATAN 2435 meter
137 4771003811383003 IKSAN ALKAFI 2437 meter
138 477100381144002 PUTRI AVRIANTI 2440 meter
139 477100384179003 IKBAL MAULANA 2453 meter
140 477100387306001 MUHAMAD ABDUL HAER 2484 meter
141 477100387388037 NADIN ZAHROTUS SITA 2498 meter

142 4771003810821010 MUHAMAD FARID 2505 meter


https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813215008
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811962012
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814327034
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811003004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100386933002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813242036
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100383119004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100383119004
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810654002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814396421
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814503322
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814488181
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003813265092
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003814289001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003811383003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100381144002
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100384179003
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387306001
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/477100387388037
https://ppdb.bantenprov.go.id/#/030001/detail/4771003810821010

